

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			IA No. 1 of 2022 In CRJA No. 42 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> An Urgency Application No. 1 of 2022, has been preferred by the appellant from jail. Mr. Rajneesh Chauhan, Advocate, submits that he has been instructed to appear on behalf of the appellant, as such, he may be permitted to do the needful. He may file his authority within 48 hrs. Put up this Criminal Jail Appeal in the week commencing 27th February, 2023. Accordingly, the IA No. 1 of 2022, would stand disposed of. (Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) Dated 11.01.2023 Shiv