

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			CRJA No.42 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Raj Kr. Singh, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. S.C. Dumka, learned AGA for the State. 3. Parties have already taken the paper book. 4. List for final hearing on 04.12.2025. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 08.10.2025 <i>R.Dang</i>