

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CRJA No.42 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Devendra Singh Bargeti, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Raj Kumar Singh, learned counsel for appellant. 2. Mr. S.C. Dumka, learned A.G.A. for the State of Uttarakhand/respondent. 3. At the request made by learned counsel appearing for appellant, put up on 07.01.2026. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 02.01.2026 PN