

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			CRJA No.42 of 2021 Anwar Vs. State of Uttarakhand <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> Mr. Raj Kumar Singh, learned counsel for the Appellant. 2. Mr. N.S. Kanyal, learned AGA for the State. 3. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list this bail application on 28.04.2026 for final hearing. (Ashish Naithani, J.) 25.03.2026 Arti

--	--	--	--